

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer Civil Piparwar Area.

Name of Work : Repair and maintenance of Kali mandap near RCM siding under Ashok OCP, Piparwar Area.

	<b>Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)</b>	<b>Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)</b>	<b>To Be Entered by Department</b>		
<b>ITC Not Available</b>	<b>Works Contract</b>	<b>Bidder's Status (Mandatory)</b>	<b>Rate of GST (in %)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)</b>
<b>Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :</b>		<b>Select</b>	<b>18.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>

**PRICE SCHEDULE**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

<b>NUMBER #</b>	<b>TEXT #</b>	<b>NUMBER #</b>	<b>TEXT #</b>	<b>NUMBER</b>	<b>NUMBER #</b>	<b>TEXT #</b>
<b>SI. No.</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>t</b>	<b>Estimated Rate in Rs. P</b>	<b>TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P</b>	<b>TOTAL AMOUNT In Words</b>
<b>1</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>7</b>
1.01	Surface dressing of the ground including removing vegetation and inequalities not exceeding 15 cm deep and disposal of rubbish, lead upto 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m. All kinds of soil	1000.000	sqm	19.08	<b>19080.00</b>	INR Nineteen Thousand & Eighty Only
1.02	Distempering with oil bound washable distemper of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade :Old work (one or more coats)	250.000	sqm	51.82	<b>12955.00</b>	INR Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Five Only
1.03	Finishing walls with water proofing cement paint of required shade :Old work (one or more coats @ 2.20 kg/10 sqm) complete.	1000.000	sqm	58.31	<b>58310.00</b>	INR Fifty Eight Thousand Three Hundred & Ten Only
1.04	Supplying and stacking at site. Moorum	50.000	Cum	1161.50	<b>58075.00</b>	INR Fifty Eight Thousand & Seventy Five Only
1.05	Supply labour tools and tackles for cleaning field and choaked man hole, septic tank, inspection chamber, gullay pits, sewerage tank etc in all lift and disposal of spolls upto a lead of 50 m all complete as per specification and direction of E/I.	7.280	Cum	1156.39	<b>8418.52</b>	INR Eight Thousand Four Hundred & Eighteen and Paise Fifty Two Only
1.06	Painting with synthetic enamel paint : one or more coats on old work.	125.000	sqm	63.88	<b>7985.00</b>	INR Seven Thousand Nine Hundred & Eighty Five Only

1.07	Spreading morrum including watering etc stacked at site as per direction of EIC. (Labour cost only).	50.000	sqm	223.33	<b>11166.50</b>	INR Eleven Thousand One Hundred & Sixty Six and Paise Fifty Only
1.08	<b>Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC</b>	1.000	Nos	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Total in Figures</b>					<b>175990.02</b>	INR One Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Nine Hundred & Ninety and Paise Two Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Figures</b>			<b>Select</b>		<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Words</b>					<b>INR Zero Only</b>	